
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

23 

43 

92 

181 

93 

22 

27 

97 

99 

222 

211 

36 

109 

94 

82 

28 

26 

42 

88 

90 

Name 

Max Olert 

Jakob Wång 

Nelli Eriksson 

Agnes Johansson Ökvist 

Harry Eriksson 

Frans Hopkins 

Oliver Rönnbäck 

Albin Rossander 

Cedric Holmbom 

Elias Wikström 

Adrian Forås 

Emil Vidgren 

Olaf Zalawa 

Julian Lundberg 

Bonnie Kaewsit 

Christopher Clegg 

Charlie Ring 

Leon Svanholm 

Sigurd Tangen 

Emil Lundkvist 

Class 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

1.720 

3.399 

4.007 

6.367 

6.537 

9.804 

10.724 

10.814 

11.066 

11.628 

11.819 

14.412 

14.666 

14.748 

16.797 

17.305 

19.987 

25.197 

29.359 

Total Tm 

7:53.872 

7:55.592 

7:57.271 

7:57.879 

8:00.239 

8:00.409 

8:03.676 

8:04.596 

8:04.686 

8:04.938 

8:05.500 

8:05.691 

8:08.284 

8:08.538 

8:08.620 

8:10.669 

8:11.177 

8:13.859 

8:19.069 

8:23.231 

Best Tm 

33.655 

33.530 

33.723 

33.723 

33.768 

33.623 

33.713 

34.026 

33.805 

33.789 

33.991 

33.761 

33.805 

33.681 

33.778 

34.364 

33.984 

33.877 

33.809 

35.143 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

NERD Racing 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-07-19 17:48:38 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

1.720 

Avg. Speed 

79,768 

Best Lap Tm 

33.530 

Best Speed 

80,525 

Best Lap by 

43 - Jakob Wång 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

J125 

Final 

Race started at 17:13:08 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 17:20 


